
$900,000

1300 HIGHWAY A1A, JUPITER, FL, 33477
https://ritterproperties.com

Enjoy DIRECT OCEAN VIEWS from this immaculate 2BR/2BA
condo just steps from Jupiter Beach. Located on the 5th floor, it
features an oversized balcony accessible from every room, eat-in
kitchen w/custom cabs, pantries, & formal dining area with dry
bar. Both Bedrooms have walk-in closets. Hurricane shutters, in-
unit laundry, & under-building garage parking. Oceancrest offers
[…]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 1485 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 17 hours ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Total rooms: 8

Area: 1485 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft

SubdivisionName: OCEANCREST CONDO
APTS

ListOfficeName: Hudson Realty Of The Plm
Bchs

GarageSpaces: 1 View: Ocean View, Direct Ocean, Water View

UnitNumber: 509 ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 5 MLS ID: A11809396

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Area Length Width

UtilityRoom 7x6 42 7 6

PatioBalcony 45x6 270 45 6

LivingRoom 19x13 247 19 13

DiningRoom 13x13 169 13 13

SecondBedroom 15x13 195 15 13

Kitchen 12x8 96 12 8

LivingRoom 18x13 234 18 13

PrimaryBedroom 18x13 234 18 13



Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1982

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: OCEANCREST Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, No Rv/Boats

Amenities & Features
Features: Bar, Custom Mirrors, Fire Sprinklers,
Interior Hall, Split Bedroom, Storage, Utility
Room/Laundry, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Smoke
Detector, Phone Entry, Fire Alarm, Secured
Garage/Parking, Guard At Site, Intercom In
Lobby, Lobby Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Leased

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian
Shutters, Hurricane Shutters, Verticals

ExteriorFeatures: East Of Us1, Open Balcony Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


